

DESCRIPTION	PART NO/REF.	RETAIL INCL
BREMBO		
PISTON P8 PR	120.2252.20	515.2
SEAL KIT P8	120.2741.10	418.278
PAD PINS KIT	120.2742.10	118.151
BR. PAD P8 PR-GOLD FREN	GF081	373.75
BR. PAD P8 PR-FERODO	FDB148	253
BR PAD P8 PR	107GR08.08	342.47
PISTON&SEALS- M/C 14mm	110.2739.20-102.739.20	675.694
PISTON&SEALS- M/C 12mm	110.2729.20-102.797.20	645.38
SEAL KIT-RGS TYPE REAR		378.005
CAP&BELLOW	110.4308.20	220.8
CAP&BELLOW	110.4308.30	193.2
TOTAL		
DELLORTO		
Veloc. stacks/Venturis-PR-AL-UA		862.5
NEED & SEAT- PHF	O864930033	401.40
NEED & SEAT- PHB	943620033	276.74
NEEDLE- VHB	45590005	49.59
CARB TOP GSKT - VHB	28/30mm	25.30
CARB TOP GSKT- PHF	32/36	25.30
SPINDLE WASHER- PHF		7.59
SPINDLE FELT WASHER		12.65
FLOAT-PHF-10g	07450 01	279.69
FLOAT-PHF	90100180	235.80
FLOAT PIVOT PIN- PHB	73450022	18.98
AC. PUMP DIA	O85550044	551.39
A/ FEED VALVE-PHF32	O85570033	219.19
N/R VALVE TOP		224.22
NYL. SLEEVE	1171500672	36.14
PHF32 CARB KIT- PRE 81	52557.77	309.12
PHF36 SEAL KIT MG LMII	52514.77	367.43
PHM 38-R90S CARB KIT	Gasket only 52520,77	326.14
VHB 30-MG SPADA	52510 77	157.18
MANIFOLD SEAL- PHF32		92.00
F/HOSE SPIGOT-SINGLE	1171562	0.00
SPIGOT-SINGLE-PLASTIC	O92500038	39.87
FILTER- ROUND	0610900 29	21.15
AIR SCREW-36mm	990,800,637	89.15
AIR SCREW WASHER	0826000523 3X6	9.71
SLIDE SCREW WASHER	O465000 23	11.41
SLIDE SCREW KIT	53028.78	81.77
CHOKE PLUNGER SCREW	77450036	7.18
CHOKE PLUNGER SPRING	0404300 61	16.11

FIBRE WASH N&S		0.85
FIBRE WASH A/PUMP NOZ.		2.07
FIBRE WASH FLOAT BOWL	14/17NUT	2.07
FIBRE WASH FLOAT BOWL	21NUT	6.16
FIBRE WASH FUEL SPIGOT		0.84
NEEDLE K1	O853001 08	144.21
NEEDLE K4	O853004 08	157.57
NEEDLE K5	85300508	157.57
NEEDLE K14	O853014 08	144.21
NEEDLE K16	O853016 08	160.56
NEEDLE K32	0853032 08	160.56
NEEDLE K27	0853027 08	160.56
NEEDLE-V9-PHB	O7455 09 08	215.05
NEEDLE-E2-VHB	O2343 02 08	159.14
NEEDLE CLIP	O85250021	20.24
EMULSION TUBE-PHF-AB265	O8540265 28	180.34
EMULSION TUBE-PHF-AB260	O8540260 28	189.50
EMULSION TUBE-PHF-AB264	O8540264 28	205.44
EMULSION TUBE-PHB	09149260 28	157.62
CHOKE/STARTER JET	O774670	95.76
MAIN JET 142	641314202	58.82
MAIN JET 138	6413138 02	67.18
MAIN JET 135	06413135 02	67.18
MAIN JET 132	06413132 02	58.82
MAIN JET 130	641302130	58.82
MAIN JET 128	641302128	58.82
MAIN JET 125	641302125	58.82
MAIN JET 122	641302122	58.82
MAIN JET 120	641302120	58.82
MAIN JET 118	64130118	58.82
MAIN JET 115	641302115	58.82
MAIN JET 112	06413112 02	58.82
MAIN JET 110	06413110 02	58.82
MAIN JET HOLD.- PRE RGS		113.34
MAIN JET HOLDER	88850032	113.34
MAIN JET 5X1-135	1486135	43.64
MAIN JET 5X1-105	1486105	43.64
MAIN JET 5X1-102	1486102	43.64
MAIN JET 5X1-100	1486100	43.64
PILOT JET 62	1486062	44.78
PILOT JET 60		44.78
PILOT JET 58	1486058	43.64
PILOT JET 55	0148655 02	43.64
PILOT JET 52	1486052	43.64
PILOT JET 50	1486050	43.64
PILOT JET 40	1486040	43.64
CHOKE CABLE BOOT	B21100	12.75
O RING 1 WAY VALVE-TOP	00447X178V8008	5.06
O-RING ACC. PUMP ADJ.	ID 2mmx1.2mm	2.53
O RING FLOAT BOWL	06957X178V8039	24.29
O-RING INLET STUB	RMT 3X40 VF	33.52

O-RING IN-STUB DUC. INNR	OD 42mm max.	17.46
O-RING IN. STUB PHM INNR	ID41mmx1.8mm	17.46
O-RING IN. STUB PHM DUC	ID44mmx1.8mm	17.46
O-RING CARB TOP PHB	34X1.8mm	12.90
O-RING CARB TOP PHB	36x1.8mm	13.92
O-RING PHF32 TOP	38X2mmV8	14.93
O-RING PHF32 TOP	03900X0200N7	4.10
O-RING A/SCR-CHK J-ACC N	00257X178V8005	3.80
O-RING CHK CAB. ENTRY	00800X0100N7	1.27
O-RING ACC NOZ/CHK JET	00290X178V8006	3.80

TOTAL

MARZOCCHI

SEAL KIT-STRADA-PR	54-01	253.00
SEAL- STRADA	SM12247	21.78
OR 1.78X18.77	R2075/2-018	1.09
OR 2.62X25.07	R3100/2-120	1.81
OR 1.5X11	1.5X11	1.99
FORK SEALS	38x50x7	17.63
F/Seals Guzzi LM- pr Athena	P40FORK455029	130.65

TOTAL

LAVERDA

SW. ARM END WASHERS		93.06
OR- SW. A. SP. 3.53X23.4	R4093/2-213	3.08

SW. ARM BEAR	INA HK2538	171.49
WH. BEAR- REAR	6303-2RS	154.77
SPR. HUB BEAR	6204-2RS	57.50
WH. BEARING-FRONT	6203-2RS	116.68
STEERING HEAD BEAR.-TRIPLE	30205	303.01

SPEEDO CABLE		230.00
REV COUNTER CABLE		230.00

TAPPET COVER GASKET-TRIPLE		336.88
HEAD GASKET- TRIPLE	742B03002/55120050	573.51
TAPPET COVER GASKET-500		400.49
HEAD GASKET- 500		998.97
HEAD GASKET O-RINGS		42.21
BASE GASKET 1000	742B06008/55120056	204.92
BASE GASKET 1200	742B06002/55120076	235.67
SPR. COV. GASKET	742B22002/55120001	116.08
ALTERNATOR GASKET	742B31002/55120106	89.55
LH SIDECOVER GASKET	742B17006/55120107	125.32
EXHAUST GASKET	E380437RT/51110138	37.39
GASKET SET-500	742A500FL	3425.04
VALVE GUIDE SEAL-500		198.99

7x1mm NUT-STAINLESS		14.39
7mm WASHER- STAINLESS		3.38
7mm SPR. WASH. STAIN.		1.95

O/SEAL SHIFT PEG- RGS		15.18
-----------------------	--	-------

O/SEAL LH CR.SHAFT END	26X35X7	20.24
C/SHAFT WASHER-LHS		37.95
O-RING Clutch slave cyl.-3C	R4118VF 3.5329.72	26.39
SELECT. HAIR SPRING		124.02
VALVE BUCKET FOLLOWER		911.13
INLET VALVE SEAL-TRIPLE		158.49
CAM BUSH IL/XR-3C-PRE RGS		1152.33
CAM BUSH IR/XL-3C-PRE RGS		1152.33
C/CHAIN DAMPER BLADE		382.42
C/CHAIN TENSION BLADE-3C		782.43
CAMCHAIN-THIN-IWIS-3C		974.40
CAMCHAIN-THIN PIN-3C		974.40
PRIMARY DRIVE CHAIN		722.05
GUDGEON PIN CIRCLIPS-500		85.43
FRONT SPROCKET 530		503.13
REAR SPROCKET-530-40T	530-40-BLANK	381.90
SPROCKET RUBBERS		52.21
PINSTRIPES DECALS- JOTA		351.75
JOTA BADGE UNPAINTED		87.35
MRA JOTA SCREEN-SMOKE 80-83	O_1_LAV_JOTA_80	1605.00
MRA JOTA SCREEN-CLEAR-80-83	O_0_LAV_JOTA_80	1605.00
Side cover-LHS-1200TS-UB		345.00
TAIL PIECE-1200TS-UB		345.00
Chicco type body kit-Triple <81-ub	F/fair-Seat-Brackets	3450.00
INDICATOR-RHS-JOTA MK2-FRT		230.00
INDICATOR-LHS-JOTA MK2-FRT		230.00
EXHAUST CLAMPS- STNLSS	W4 37-40	98.09
INLET HOSE CL.- STNLSS	9WZ 40-60	18.09
INLET RUBBERS-COPIES		150.75
LIGHTS RELAY-TRIPLE		104.52
FLASHER UNIT-3 PIN	ELP-FU12	241.20
TOTAL		
DUCATI		
ATHENA F/seals- M/G LM	P40FORK455029	0
CYC. WKS- C/BELT-Pantah		2152.8
Clutch slave cyl. O-Ring	RMT 3.5X19 VF	25.4656
Sprocket plate washer set		69
Sprocket bolts set (5)-UB	M8x50	28.75
Axle spacer-Inner-Pantah/SS/SD-UB		57.5
MRA SCREEN-900SS/SSD-SMK	O_1_DUC_900SS_79	1605
MRA SCREEN-PANTAH-CLR	O_0_DUC_SL600_81	1605
MRA SCREEN-748/916/996-CLR	O_0_DUC_916_95	1605
SCREEN-848/1098/1198-CLR (UA)	OE	800
MRA Screen-Spoiler-848/1098/1198	S_1_DUC_1098_07	1050
FRAME ID PLATE-PANTAH-UB		34.5
Indicator stalk-Chrome-SS/SD/SSD		57.5

MOTO GUZZI

OIL FILTER-LM-HIFLO	HF552	0
OIL Breather box with banjos-UC		287.5
CHOKE CABLE-LONG-LM	28133550-Z	103.5
CHOKE CABLE-SHORT-LM	28133500-Z	103.5
CLUTCH CABLE-LM/V7S	14093051-Z	172.5
TACHO CABLE-LM1&3,CAL 2	28760450-Z	241.5
FORK DUST SEAL-PR-35mm		0
BATTERY STRAP INC. BRKT		103.5
BATTERY STRAP	14102600-Z	69
GROMMET-SIDE COV.-LM	39461600-Z	18.4
Fuel tank rubbers-Set-UB		46
LM2 MIRROR-RHS (UA)		345
LM2 MIRROR-LHS (UA)		345
LM2 SCREEN-CLEAR		862.5
LM2 SCREEN-SMOKE (UA)		460
LM2 INDICATOR FRONT (UA) (Includes mnt. Brkt & rubber)		345
STEERING DAMPER-V50		287.5
SWITCH GEAR-LHS-V50-UA		230
FRAME ID PLATE		34.5
TANK BADGES-PR-UC		126.5
Side cover badges-LM-PR-UB		101.2
Side cover badge-LM3-UA		37.95
Alternator cover-LM-Spada-UB		138
Alternator cover-LM-Spada-UC		92
Alternator cover spacer-UB		69
SEAT STAY-LM		34.5
BEARING-LM3 SWINGARM		92
CIRCLIP-LM3 SWINGARM		11.5
Final drive Gear & Pinion-LM-Spada		4600
Final drive Gear&Pinion-LM&Sp.-UA		2300
Crankshaft-LM-Spada-UC	2nd stage regrind req.	1150
Sump plate-LM-Spada-UB		345
Carb mounts-PR-Rubber-LM-UC		80.5
Carb mnts-PR-Alum.-LM/Spada-UA		402.5
MULTIPLE BRANDS		
FUEL TAP-OMG rear exit	01Z3294008Z	127.13
FUEL TAP-OMG vert. Exit	01Z3254011Z	184.06
FUEL TAP-OMG hor. Exit	01Z3254009	179.88
FUEL TAP- Piaggio rear exit		254.38
FUEL TAP- Piaggio vert. Exit		254.38
FUEL HOSE 12X7mm		35.88
FUEL CAP-Lav-Duc-LM1		1081.92
NGK SPARK PLUG CAP-90	LB05F	36.80

NGK SPARK PLUG CAP- STR		46.00
NGK Spark plug cap & lead-PR		147.20
SPARK PLUG LEAD		36.80
FRAME ID PLATE RIVETS		1.27
INDICATOR-LM1-Morini 500		253.00
INDICATOR-LM1-Morini 500-UB		101.20
INDICATOR-Lav triple MK2-LM2		253.00
Twist grip Assy-Tomaselli-twin cable		506.00
Twist grip Assy-CEV-Single cab.-UA	inc. switchgear	506.00
Twist grip Assy-CEV-Twin cable-UB	inc. switchgear	287.50
LH Switchgear-CEV-UB		143.75
H/light mount tube rubbers-Set 4-UB	Laverda/Ducati 38mm	46.00
YUASA YHD12	32AH	606.52
YUASA Y60-N24-LA	28AH	969.80
KOYO Y60N24LA	28AH	804.00
BATTERY ACID		24.22
DUNLOP K300GP V 130/80/18		609.04